
DEPARTURES 13/10/2019 GRAND HOTEL ITALIA 

Flight Departure

Team Pers Date Flight No Hour Hour Bus Type

Australia 14 10/13/2019 RO 650 5:45 03.30

Checz Republic 12 10/13/2019 RO 650 5:45 03.30

Buddy B. 1 10/13/2019 LH 1673 6:05 03.30

Bill Hatter 1 10/13/2019 LH  1673 6:05 03.30

Paul Lim 1 10/13/2019 6:05 03.30

Norway 6 10/13/2019 LH 1673 6:15 03.30

Norway 3 10/13/2019 LH 1673 6:15 03.30

Norway 1 10/13/2019 1673 6:15 03.30

Sweden 18 10/13/2019 LH 1673 6:15 03.30

Trinidad and Tobago 5 10/13/2019 LH 1673 6:15 03.30

USA 1 10/13/2019 LH 1673 6:15 03.30

USA 1 10/13/2019 UA 8949 6:15 03.30

USA 2 10/13/2019 UA 8949 6:15 03.30

Brazil 3 10/13/2019 W63357 6:20 03.30

Turks and Caicos 6 10/13/2019 6:30 04.00

France 12 10/13/2019 W63331 6:40 04.00

Luxembourg 5 10/13/2019 W63361 7:25 05.25 1 minivan

Wales 11 10/13/2019 W63303 11:20 09.00 1 midibus

Australia 2 10/13/2019 RO 644 11:50

Netherlands 16 10/13/2019 RO 644 11:50 9.45

Ray Laverty 1 10/13/2019 RO 644 11:50 9.45

Checz Republic 2 10/13/2019 W63351 13:55 11.30

Luxembourg 5 10/13/2019 W63351 13:55 11.30

Brazil 2 10/13/2019 LH 1669 14:10 11.30

Canada 21 10/13/2019 LH 1669 14:10 11.30

USA 2 10/13/2019 UA 8927 14:10 11.30

Sabine Shanahan 2 10/13/2019 LH 1669 14:10 11.30

Hong Kong 9 10/13/2019 LH 1671 18:05 16.00

Taina Nurmela 1 10/13/2019 LH 1671 18:05 16.00

Brazil 2 10/13/2019 LH 1473 18:25 16.00

Switzerland 13 10/13/2019 LH 1473 18:25 16.00

Denmark 16 10/13/2019 W63441 20:00 18.00 1 midibus

DEPARTURES 14/10/2019 GRAND HOTEL ITALIA 

Flight Departure

Team Pers Date Flight No Hour Hour Bus

USA 3 10/14/2019 UA 8949 6:15 04.10 sedan

Trinidad and Tobago 1 10/14/2019 TK 1048 9:20 07.00 sedan

Purev Ongonsarv 1 10/14/2019 TK 1048 9:20 07.00

Turks and Caicos 4 10/14/2019 W63303 11:30 9.15

Nick 1 10/14/2019 W63303 11:30 9.15

Arjan de Waal 2 10/14/2019 W63351 13:55 11.45 sedan

Estonia 9 10/14/2019 LOT 654 17:55 15.40 midibus

minivan

2 BUSES

1 midibus

1 midibus

1 autocar

1 midibus + 1 minivan



DEPARTURES 15/10/2019 GRAND HOTEL ITALIA 

Flight Departure

Team Pers Date Flight No Hour Hour Bus

USA 2 15/10.2019 UA 8949 6:15 04.00 sedan

Richard 2 15/10.2019 W63303 11:30 09.30 sedan

Turks and Caicos 2 15/10.2019 LOT 652 14:00 12.00 sedan

Jacques 2 15/10.2019 W63341 14:25 12.30 sedan

Wales 2 15/10.2019 Ryan Air 2699 22:10 20.00 sedan

DEPARTURES 16/10/2019 GRAND HOTEL ITALIA 

Flight Departure

Team Pers Date Flight No Hour Hour Bus

USA 2 10/16/2019 LH 1673 6:15 04.00 sedan

Bahamas 4 10/16/2019 TK 1048 9:20 7.00 minivan


